Jun 302024 (11:12) India Rail Info 1

SSS Hubballi - KSR Bengaluru Special Fare SF Special/07339 - SF - SWR
HVR/SMM Haveri to TK/Tumakuru (Tumkur)
4h 43m - 325 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 23:15 0 |1 0 77 1627 |SWR

(Hubli)
2 HVR |SMM Haveri 00:15 00:17 2m |0 |2 75 |75 |553 |SWR
3 RNR  [Ranibennur 00:43 00:45 2m |0 |2 108 |45 |527 |[SWR
4 DVG |Davangere 01:33 01:35 2m |0 |2 144 |86 |584 [SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 02:55 02:57 2m (0 |2 259 |76 |794 [SWR
6 ASK Arsikere Junction 03:33 03:36 3m 2 304 |68 (803 [SWR
7 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 05:00 05:02 2m (0 |2 400 (50 |819 |SWR
8 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 06:18 06:20 2m |0 |2 464 |11 [915 |SWR
9 [SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 06:50 0 (2 |470 |- 897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)

Jun 302024 (11:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



